
 
Tender No. “AII/AD/VEHICLE HIRING/2014-3” 

 
.

 

            MsMhdsVsM ÝsV dkWjhMksj dkWiksZjs'ku vkWQ bf.M;k fy- 

                     Hkkjr ljdkj ¼jsy ea=ky;½ dk miØe 

 Dedicated Freight corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 
                            A Govt. of India (Ministry of Railways) Enterprise

  

 

 
NOTICE FOR INVITING BIDS  

   Tender No. AII/AD/VEHICLE HIRING/2014-3 
 

Name of Work   Hiring of 03 Nos. Vehicle four wheeler Diesel driven 
for the official use of DFCCIL/ Aburoad unit.     

    

    

Estimated Cost of Work  Rs. 2678400/-      (Twenty Six  Lac Seventy Eight 
Thousand Four Hunderd only) 

Completion Period   24 Months (Twenty Four months) 

Type of BID    Open Tender 

Bid Document Cost  Rs. 3000/- 

Earnest Money   Rs. 53,600/- 

Date & Time to start of Sale of From 10.00 hrs. on  29.03.2014 and all working days 

between 10.00 hrs. to 17.00 hrs.  
Bid Document    

Date   &   Time   for   Closure   of up to 12.00 hrs. on  02.05.2014  
Sale of Bid Document   

Date  and  time  of  submission up to 15.00 hrs. on 02.05.2014 
of filled tender document   

Date  and  time  of  Opening  of 15.30 hrs. of  02.05.2014 
tender     

Authority and place for Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd., 
submission of completed  42A/3, Civil Lines, Ajmer – 305001. 

  Fax No. 0145-2630360 
    Document    

Address for Communication  Office of Chief Project Manager, 
    Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd., 
    42A/3, Civil lines , Ajmer - 305001, 
    Tel/Fax No. 0145-2630360, www.dfccil.org  
     
 
 
 
 

Chief Project Manager  
Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation India Limited 

         42 A/3, Civil Lines, Ajmer- 305001
 
 
 

 

 
Regional office:- 42A/3, Civil Lines, Ajmer 305001 

Telfax. +91-145-2630360, Web: www.dfccil.org



 


